



## EAT LOCAL, MAKE LOCAL, LOVE LOCAL

Here is the story, the beef is from OUR herd of Angus cattle.  
Hand reared & selected, hand prepared & flame grilled.  
The leaves, veg & spuds are from our farm,  
if we can grow it, we serve it, if we can't grow it, we source it  
from local, fantastic artisan suppliers who we know & trust.

## SMASHING BURGERS & BUNS EAT LOCAL, MAKE LOCAL, LOVE LOCAL



@FarmHouseBurgerFHB



@FarmHouseBurgerFHB

## STARTERS

### CHICKEN WINGS (AC)

8.50/14.50

Tara Hill honey, Jameson glazed with garlic and chive dipping sauce.  
Allergens: 6 Wheat, 7, 9.

### POTATO SKINS - GO MEAT OR GO VEG

9.50

Smoked bacon, crème fraiche, cheese sauce and crisp fried onion/Guacamole, mixed bean salad, cheese sauce and crisp fried onions. Allergens: 6 Wheat, 7, 9.

### NACHOS

9.00/14.00

Smoky BBQ beef brisket on corn nachos with green chillies, chopped tomato and onion salsa, cheese sauce and fresh garden herbs. Allergens: 7, 9.

### CROQUETTES

10.00

Crisp fried salmon and garden pea croquettes with remoulade dipping sauce.  
Allergens: 3, 6 Wheat, 7.

### STEAK SALAD (AC)

12.50

Chargrilled flank steak on mixed leaves with, red onion, balsamic tomatoes, blue cheese and a crisp poached egg. Allergens: 6 Wheat, 7, 9, 11.

### BRIE (V)

8.50

Golden fried brie with balsamic Wexford strawberries and toasted walnuts.  
Allergens: 5, 6 Wheat, 7, 9.

### CAESAR (AC)

7.95/10.50

Classic Caesar with gem lettuce, rustic croutons, parmesan, bacon lardons and a crisp poached egg. **Add chicken 3.00**. Allergens: 6 Wheat, 7, 11, 13.

### SIMPLY SOUP (V) (VV)

6.50

Soup of the day served with homemade Guinness bread. Allergens: 6 Wheat.

## MAIN COURSE

### RIBEYE (AC)

33.00

From our farm, chargrilled and served with chunky rosemary and sea salt wedges, saute greens and whiskey and cracked pepper cream.  
Allergens: 6 Wheat, 7, 9.

### MONKFISH

26.00

Tempura Monkfish goujons with crushed minted peas, hand cut chips and chunky yoghurt tartare. Allergens: 3, 6 Wheat, 7, 9.

### PASTA (V)

16.50

Garlic and spinach tortellini with mushrooms, caramelized onion, parmesan and chilli with rustic garlic baguette. Allergens: 6 Wheat, 7, 9.

**We make every effort to be very sensitive, accommodate life style choice, understand dietary requirements & highlight them on our menu, just let us know & we will help you through your choices. With that in mind, we can't get to a flour-free environment it is simply not possible for us to guarantee that our busy kitchen is 100% allergen free.**

GF - gluten free, AC - this dish is adaptable to GF, V - vegetarian, VV - Vegan & vegetarian

1 - Shellfish - Crustacean, 2 - Shellfish - Mollusc, 3 - Fish, 4 - Peanuts, 5 - Nuts, 6 - Gluten, 7 - Milk & Dairy, 8 - Soya, 9 - Sulphates, 10 - Sesame Seeds, 11 - Eggs, 12 - Celery and Celeriac, 13 - Mustard, 14 - Lupin

## SMASHING BURGERS & BUNS

ALL 17.50

ALL SERVED WITH NAKED FRIES, ADD LOADED FRIES 3 EURO

### THE FARMHOUSE (AC)

Our signature 2 x 3oz beef patty, BBQ brisket, double American cheese, No.1 sauce, crisp fried onions. Allergens: 6 Wheat, 7, 9, 11.

### BACON DOUBLE CHEESE (AC)

2 x 3oz beef patty with crispy bacon, Wexford cheddar, romaine lettuce, crispy onions, No 1 sauce and tomato relish. Allergens: 6 Wheat, 7, 9, 11.

### VEGGIE (V) (AC)

Grilled Portobello mushroom topped with haloumi, red onion relish, shredded iceberg, honey and mustard mayo. Allergens: 6 Wheat, 7, 9, 11, 13.

### KRISPIE FRIED CHICKEN (AC)

Buttermilk chicken fried crispy, pancetta bites, double American cheese, white slaw and crinkle pickles. Allergens: 6 Wheat, 7, 9, 11.

### THOMAS SALTER PORK (AC)

Sweet and spicy pulled pork shoulder with honey, lime and jalapeno slaw on soft brioche roll, crisp fried onions. Allergens: 6 Wheat, 7, 9, 11.

### RODEO BURGER (AC)

2 X 3oz patty with double American cheese, onion ring, crispy bacon bites, jalapeno peppers and smoky BBQ sauce. Allergens: 6 Wheat, 7, 9, 11.

### STEAK BANH MI (AC)

Vietnamese style flank steak sandwich with pickled vegetables, chilli, lime and coriander. Allergens: 6 Wheat, 7, 9, 11.

### ADD

Beef patty **3.00** - Bacon **2.00** - cheese **1.00** - any other ingredient **1.00**

**Tried & tested but because you are always right.....Just let us know if you would like to swap something out or in, to gluten free or be bun-less and you got it!!!**

## SIDES

4.50

Grilled corn with Nduja butter. Allergens: 7.

Mac and cheese. Allergens: 6 Wheat, Durum Wheat, 7.

Parmesan and truffle oil fries. Allergens: 7.

Tomato and red onion salad with balsamic, Onion Rings. Allergens: 6 Wheat.

## FRIES

**Naked (v)**- rosemary and sea salt - truffle garlic dip (7,9,11,13)  
Allergens: 7, 9, 11, 13.

4.00

**Farmhouse (V)**- Wexford cheddar cheese & golden crisp onions  
Allergens: 6 Wheat, 7.

5.00

**Loaded** - w/bacon, Wexford cheddar, No1 sauce (7,9,11,13)  
Allergens: 6 Wheat, 7, 9, 11, 13.

6.00